

સા.નં. 14-7-23 નો મેટ્રિક રિજીસ્ટર નો નંબર

મેટ્રિક નંબર MK-3054 New Main Entry - 2018

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

સર્કલ - 14-7-23

કેમ્પ - 13-4-23

સા.નં. 14-7-23

DIVISION

સા.નં. 14-7-23

SUB-DIVISION

Page No. - 03 MBP/23-24

Measurement Book

1240

સા.નં. 14-7-23 નો મેટ્રિક રિજીસ્ટર નો નંબર

22
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Maintenance and repair of Road from Safakhari Road to Mahraura Khairuli Road se Mahraura Taluk					
Packet No - MR-11/23-24 Dymmarior					
Account No - 03 (HBO) / 2023-24					
Name of Agency - Klement kr Singh					
Vill - Shivpuri, P.S. Post Dist - Buxar					
Date of commencement of work - 14/07/2022					
Date of completion of work - 14/04/2024					
Agg construction cost Rs				4774.786 =	
Sms maintenance cost Rs				1731.123 =	
				Rs 6505.909 =	

Description of item					
① providing Bricks masonry work in cement mortar 1:3 in parapet					
do do all complete job					
$2 \times 6.00 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 =$					2.88 m ³
② Plastering with cement mortar 1:4 on brick work in s/s do do all complete job					
Inner side $2 \times 6.00 \times 0.60 =$					7.20 m ²
outer side $2 \times 6.00 \times 0.60 =$					7.20 m ²
Top $2 \times 6.00 \times 0.40 =$					4.80 m ²
Front face $4 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 =$					0.96 m ²
Qty -					20.16 m ²

Continuation

Abstract of cost

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(1) clearing and grubbing Road (km) - do - do - all complete job				
Qty vide Page No. (15) in TMB				
item No. (1)				
@ R 72697.86/m ²		0.34 Ha		R ₁ 24717.00
(2) construction of subgrade and carters shoulder - do - do - all complete job				
Qty vide Page No. (18) in TMB				
item No. (2)				
@ R 264.23/m ³		1244.20 m ³		R ₁ 328755.00
(3) construction of C.I. S-B box 1.5 m x 1.5 m - all complete job				
Qty vide Page No. (15) in TMB				
item No. (3)				
@ R 3275.00		27.57 m ³		R ₁ 90292.00
(4) P.V. laying and spreading of WBM up to 2 - do - do - all complete job				
Qty vide Page No. (15) in TMB				
item No. (4)				
@ R 5705.20/m ³		28.46 m ³		R ₁ 162372.00
(5) P.V. laying and spreading of WBM - do - do - all complete job				
Qty vide Page No. (15) in TMB				
item No. (5)				
@ R 5477.28/m ³		43.083 m ³		R ₁ 235978.00
(6) P.V. and applying of primer coat - do - do - all complete job				
Qty vide Page No. (15) in TMB				
item No. (6)				
@ R 60.42/m ²		574.44 m ²		R ₁ 34708.00
				R ₁ 376822.00

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BIF R,	4307996=	
(24 RE) Planting of trees by the road side - done - all completed job					
Qty vide Page No. (23) in MB item No. (A)					
@ R 1254.41/AO		85 NO	R,	106625=	
			R,	4414621=	
Add C/SIT @ 18.7. (A) B			R,	784632=	
Add C/CES @ 14. (A) B			R,	441462=	
			R,	5253399=	
Add S. Fee (+) R			R,	32478=	
			R,	5285879=	
Below 10% - as per Agreement (-) B			R,	528588=	
			R,	4757289=	
Deduct previous payment vide R			R,	3228864=	
(Page No. 21)			Total R,	1528425=	
			Date 11/02/2024 SE	Sgt. 11/02/2024 HE	
Material statement on this bill					
Bricks - 1440 AO					
@ 5.35/AO					
Sand					
@ 50280/M ³ - 10 M ³					
Cement - 2.5 MT					
Date 11/02/2024 SE					

Continuation